8.45-10-15
10.45-12.15
12.45-14.15

8.45-10-15
10.45-12.15
12.45-14.15

8.45-10-15
10.45-12.15
12.45-14.15

DIiA 10 LUNES

EXAMEN VIGILA
LGL Il Tania
HIST ESP Jacobo

LCL Il Tatiana

DIA 11 MARTES

EXAMEN VIGILA
HIST FILO Cristina francés y Sabela
INGLES Cristina Leis

DIiA 12 MIERCOLES
EXAMEN ] VIGILA
H® ARTE / GEOGRAFIA Carmela



